
Start Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 116 POL19980626 LIPIEJKO* Karolina POLAND
2 117 POL19981011 SEREMAK* Klaudia POLAND
3 118 POL19990928 BIELAWSKA* Klaudia POLAND
4 119 POL19980226 MAKAREWICZ* Katarzyna POLAND
5 149 SVK19850427 FINDROVÁ Mariana SLOVAKIA
6 141 BEL19980412 BEX Nathalie BELGIUM
7 136 CZE19860109 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 
8 156 LTU19960210 MAZUREVICIUTE Edita LITHUANIA
9 132 ESP19900119 USABIAGA BALERDI Ana EUSTRAK-EUSKADI

10 114 POL19980615 PIKULIK Wiktoria POLAND
11 115 POL19980831 RÓŻYŃSKA Nikola POLAND
12 124 GER19950907 PALLER Tatjana GERMANY
13 157 LTU19881018 TREBAITE Ausrine LITHUANIA
14 158 HUN19971019 BORISSZA Johanna HUNGARY
15 150 SVK19900206 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SLOVAKIA
16 130 GBR19950926 JONES Hayley GREAT BRITAIN
17 123 GER19960715 KLEIN Lisa GERMANY
18 121 NOR19920828 STENBERG Anita Yvonne NORWAY
19 139 BEL19950622 VAN DER MEULEN Kaat BELGIUM
20 131 GBR19950907 KAY Emily GREAT BRITAIN
21 137 CZE19910707 HOCHMANN Lucie TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 
22 110 POL19951227 PIETRZAK Łucja POLAND
23 138 BEL19951110 KOPECKY Lotte BELGIUM
24 101 POL19890816 PAWŁOWSKA Katarzyna POLAND
25 107 POL19970106 PIKULIK Daria POLAND
26 129 GBR19920424 TROTT Laura GREAT BRITAIN
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Place Bib UCI Code Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

1 129 GBR19920424 TROTT Laura GREAT BRITAIN 14,307
2 107 POL19970106 PIKULIK Daria POLAND 14,688
3 110 POL19951227 PIETRZAK Łucja POLAND 14,816
4 101 POL19890816 PAWŁOWSKA Katarzyna POLAND 14,913
5 123 GER19960715 KLEIN Lisa GERMANY 14,933
6 138 BEL19951110 KOPECKY Lotte BELGIUM 15,057
7 131 GBR19950907 KAY Emily GREAT BRITAIN 15,129
8 158 HUN19971019 BORISSZA Johanna HUNGARY 15,183
9 121 NOR19920828 STENBERG Anita Yvonne NORWAY 15,434

10 150 SVK19900206 PAVLENDOVÁ Alžbeta SLOVAKIA 15,502
11 130 GBR19950926 JONES Hayley GREAT BRITAIN 15,504
12 157 LTU19881018 TREBAITE Ausrine LITHUANIA 15,620
13 115 POL19980831 RÓŻYŃSKA Nikola POLAND 15,669
14 114 POL19980615 PIKULIK Wiktoria POLAND 15,686
15 139 BEL19950622 VAN DER MEULEN Kaat BELGIUM 15,767
16 137 CZE19910707 HOCHMANN Lucie TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 15,892
17 156 LTU19960210 MAZUREVICIUTE Edita LITHUANIA 15,963
18 124 GER19950907 PALLER Tatjana GERMANY 16,067
19 136 CZE19860109 MACHAČOVÁ Jarmila TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 16,071
20 141 BEL19980412 BEX Nathalie BELGIUM 16,247
21 132 ESP19900119 USABIAGA BALERDI Ana EUSTRAK-EUSKADI 16,571
22 149 SVK19850427 FINDROVÁ Mariana SLOVAKIA 18,352
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